Расписание игр 
Турнира «НАДЕЖДЫ БУШКОРТОСТАНА-1»
на « 27 »   ЯНВАРЯ   2017 г. (старые корты)
	     Время
	1-й игрок

	2-й игрок



	9:00
	АСАДУЛЛИН
	ЗУБАРЕВ

	
	СУБХАНКУЛОВА
	КРАТЮК

	9:45
	МУСЛИМОВ
	ХАФИЗОВ

	
	ВОЛКОВ
	ЯМАЛОВ

	10:30
	КУРГАНСКАЯ
	БОНДАРЕНКО

	
	
	

	11:15
	
	

	
	
	

	12:00
	
	

	
	
	

	12:45
	
	

	
	
	

	13:30
	
	

	
	
	

	14:15
	
	

	
	
	

	15:00
	
	

	
	
	


   Главный судья: 




Петров С.А.
